NOTICE OF ALTERATIONS/MODIFICATION
( )
Date: 2023-12-5
Ref. No.: Page: 1 of 1
Type designation ( ): ML-700NxyPz
Applicant ( ): Sato Parts Co., Ltd.
Signature ( ):
Product ( ): Terminal Block
Report No.: 09962776 007 License No.: J 2050667
Methods (Design / Component) Presently Employed Alteration/Modification to be Introduced
Parts:
Materials:
Sectional Block: PA66. Polyamide, 66 nylon (0.41mm, 94V-0), any color
UBE Industries Ltd., type 2015SV or 2015SE
Alternate:
PA66. Polyamide, 66 nylon (0.4mm, 94V-0), any color
LANXESS AG, type A30SFN31
End Plate : PA66. Polyamide, 66nylon (0.41mm, 94V-0), any color
UBE Industries Ltd., type 2015SV or 2015SE
Alternate:
PA66. Polyamide, 66 nylon (0.4mm, 94V-0), any color
LANXESS AG, type A30SFN31
Wire Release   : PPHOX. Polyphenylene oxide (0.79mm, 94V-0), any color
Mitsubishi Engineering Plastics Corp., type AN60
Alternate:
PPHOX. Polyphenylene oxide (0.79mm, 94V-0), any color
Mitsubishi Engineering Plastics Corp., type LN60
Parts:
Materials:
Sectional Block: PA66. Polyamide, 66 nylon (0.4mm, 94V-0), any color
LANXESS AG, type A30SFN31
End Plate : PA66. Polyamide, 66 nylon (0.4mm, 94V-0), any color
LANXESS AG, type A30SFN31
Wire Release   : PPE / PS. Polyphenylene Ether / Polystyrene (0.75mm, 94V-0),
any color
GLOBAL POLYACETAL CO., LTD., type LN60
09962776 007
(150285568)
2024-01-30
09962776 007
(150285568)
2024-01-30